
Year 12 January 2019 Trial Exams 
Date Start Len Component Title Cands 

Mon 07 Jan 09:00 01:30 CTEC IT  9 

Mon 07 Jan 09:00 01:00 A Level Psychology  97 

Mon 07 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Further Maths-Paper 1 27 

Mon 07 Jan 13:15 01:15 A Level Geography  51 

  

Tue 08 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Chemistry  116 

Tue 08 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Drama  8 

Tue 08 Jan 13:15 01:30 A Level Business  61 

  

Wed 09 Jan 09:00 01:45 A Level History  30 

Wed 09 Jan 09:00 02:00 A Level Computer Science Paper 1 21 

Wed 09 Jan 09:00 02:00 A Level Music  7 

Wed 09 Jan 13:15 01:30 A Level Economics  56 

  

Thu 10 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Physics  75 

Thu 10 Jan 09:00 01:45 A Level Spanish  10 

Thu 10 Jan 09:00 02:00 A Level Eng Lit & Lang 22 

  

Fri 11 Jan 09:00 01:40 A Level English Language  22 

Fri 11 Jan 09:00 01:50 A Level English Lit  45 

Fri 11 Jan 09:00 02:00 A Level Accounts 34 

  

Mon 14 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Maths  179 

Mon 14 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Further Maths - Paper 2 27 

Mon 14 Jan 13:15 01:00 A Level Sociology  56 

  

Tue 15 Jan 09:00 02:00 A Level PE  33 

Tue 15 Jan 09:00 01:45 A Level French  19 

Tue 15 Jan 09:00 01:00 A Level Geology  13 

  

Wed 16 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Biology 129 

Wed 16 Jan 13:15 01:00 A Level Film Studies  10 

  

Thu 17 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Politics  31 

Thu 17 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Product Design  8 

Thu 17 Jan 09:00 00:45 Applied Science 11 

Thu 17 Jan 13:15 01:30 A Level Classics 31 

  

Fri 18 Jan 09:00 01:30 A Level Computer Science Paper 2 21 

Fri 18 Jan 09:00 01:20 A Level Religious Studies  21 

Fri 18 Jan 13:15 01:30 A Level Media  35 

  

Mon 21 Jan 09:00 03:30 A Level Art & Design 10 
 


